DEER DR
N FOREST HLS
(PRIVATE RD)
PO
OR
HO
US
E

THREE WIRE CONTINUITY TEST STATION
PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
54973006 #55 PAINTED BLUE W/ "CP" ON LID 1
54975044 CP TEST NM-11 TERM BOARD 1
54951536 GMC STAPERM REF CELL ZN-4-UG PKGD W/25' #14 RHH-RHW YELLOW 1
54049817 WIRE #8 HMWPE 7 STR CU BLACK 50
VARIES CAD WELD PLUS (PIPE SIZE DEPENDANT) 2
54041989 ROYSTON A-51 PLUS 1 GAL CAN ROSKOTE, UN1139-HAZ (GALLON) 1
STANDARD MATERIAL LIST ASSEMBLIES
PART NUMBER AQUA STANDARD MATERIAL PART NUMBERS QUANTITY WELD METAL
CAD WELD PLUS MATERIAL
PART NUMBER WELDER MOLDS FOR #14 - #6 SOLID WIRE WELD METAL PART NUMBER
54062835 CADWELDER CAHBA-1G-04 MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 4" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54862314 CADWELDER CAHBA-1G-06 MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 6" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54142659 CADWELDER CAHBA1G-08 MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 8" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54942218 CADWELDER CAHBA-1G-10 MOLD HB W/F #6 WIRE 10" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54197326 CADWELDER CAHBA-1G-12 MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 12" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54904140 CADWELDER CAHBA1G-16 MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 16" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54918277 CADWELDER CAHBA-1G-20 MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 20" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54904131 CADWELDER CAHBA1G-24 MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 24" PIPE CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
54660552 CADWELDER CAHBA-1G MOLD HB W/F 14-6 WIRE 30" PIPE & LARGER CA25PLUASXF19 54126368
PART NUMBER WELDER MOLDS FOR #4 STRANDED (BOND WIRES) WELD METAL PART NUMBER
54062851 CADWELDER CAHBA-1L-04 MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 4" PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54925240  CADWELDER CAHBA-1L-06 MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 6" PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54599819 CADWELDER CAHBA-1L-08 MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 8" PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54942226 CADWELDER CAHBA-1L-10 MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 10" PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54197351  CADWELDER CAHBA-1L-12 MOLD HB W/F #4STR WIRE 12"PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54949436  CADWELDER CAHBA-1L-16 MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 16" PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54103713 CADWELDER CAHBA-1L-20 MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 20" PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54945101 CADWELDER CAHBA-1L24 MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 24" PIPE  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
54062843 CADWELDER CAHBA-1L MOLD HB W/F #4 STR WIRE 30-UP  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
PART NUMBER WELDER MOLDS FOR #4 STRANDED (BOND WIRES) WELD METAL PART NUMBER
54062860  CADWELDER CAHBA-1V MOLD HB W/F #2 STR WIRE 30-UP  CA45PLUSXF19  54555306
PART NUMBER CADWELD PLUS CONTROL UNIT WELD METAL PART NUMBER